
 VETERAN’S MEMORIAL PLAZA - LIST OF GENERAL CONTRACTORS 

North Rock Construction 
Kenneth Williamson 
kwilliamson@nrockconstruction.com 

Taurus Commercial 
Scott Oates 
soates@tauruscommercial.com 

Fort Worth Civil Contractors 
Mandi Even 
mandie@fwcivicon.com 

Quick Set Concrete 
Phillip Curran  
940-594-3917 
phil@quicksetconcrete.com 

ACS Commercial 
Joleen Nocktonick 
joleen@acs-commercial.com 

Phillips May 
christopher@phillipsmay.com 
jmay@phillipsmay.com  
jbrookshear@phillipsmay.com 

The Fain Group 
Travis Bell 
Tbell@faingp.com 

DECORATIVE CONCRETE CONTRACTORS

PHONE CITY, STATE
Allen, TX
Dallas, TX
Plano, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Dallas, TX
DFW
Richardson, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Prosper, TX
Forney, TX
Seagoville, TX
Forney, TX
Forney, TX

COMPANY NAME
Deck-O-Art
SolCrete
Sublime Concrete Solutions
Decorative Crete-Worx
Concrete Studio
Monster Constructors
Color Cap Concrete
Baker's Decorative Concrete
Progreen Polished Concrete
Elite Concrete Décor
DBM Concrete
Greg Fox Construction
Concrete Canvas
Texas Bomanite

WEBSITE
decoart.com
solcrete.com
sublimeconcrete.com
decorativeconcreteworx.com
concretestudiodfw.com
monsterconstructors.com
colorcapconcrete.com
bakersdecorativeconcrete.com
progreenpolishedconcrete.com
eliteconcretedecor.com
dbmconcrete.com
gregfoxconstruction.com
concretecanvas.com
www.texasbomanite.com

972-727-2727
940-594-9257
214-597-3420
214-755-2264
214-321-1575
817-607-3215
972-699-1788
972-642-1195
972-347-5444
877-278-6027
214-732-4305
972-877-4809
972-824-3847
972-484-8465

James Baker
Richardson Ready Electric
jbker@rre1.net
972 234-5092
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